/1T International School

Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul, Zundal

Date: 20™ June, 2020
PIS, Zundal

Grade 6
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Dear Parents,

Greetings from PUNA International School!
Please follow the given ONLINE Time table from 22" June 2020, Monday to 12" July 2020 ,Saturday.

There will be holiday on 2" and 4" Saturday. The class will exactly start at the time mentioned and will

get disconnected automatically after 40 min.

Timings Mon Tue Thu Fri Sat

9:00 - 9:40

S.St

Science

Science

S.St

Science

10:00 to 10:40

Hindi

English

English

Hindi

English

11:00 -11:40

Maths

Guj / Sans

Guj / Sans

Computer

Subject

Teacher

Login ID

Password

536-846-9805
770-942-8669
713-749-3695
560-886-1492
273-456-2021
891-000-7519
428-484-0200
581-018-5200

English Shalini ma’am

Math Pankaj Sir

pisgurukul

pisgurukul

Science Palak ma’am pisgurukul

Hindi Pratiksha ma’am pisgurukul

Chandrakant Sir

Computer pisgurukul

Gujarati Mayur Sir pisgurukul

Sanskrit Chetna B ma’am

S.St Vimal Sir

pisgurukul

O N O O b~ W N

pisgurukul




The classes allotted are temporary.

The same login ID and Password can be used every day for your Grade.

We all understand that technical issues are a part whenever we use any application. Kindly cooperate if

there is any technical glitch.

Note that the syllabus covered in online classes will be thoroughly done but still whenever the school
reopens, the teachers would be doing quick recapitulation of few important topics.

Regards,
Principal
PIS, Zundal




