

## पु्⊌ना International School

Shree Swaminarayan Gurukul, Zundal

Date: 20<sup>th</sup> June, 2020 PIS, Zundal

Grade 6



Dear Parents,

Greetings from PUNA International School!

Please follow the given ONLINE Time table from 22<sup>th</sup> June 2020, Monday to 12<sup>th</sup> July 2020, Saturday. There will be holiday on 2<sup>nd</sup> and 4<sup>th</sup> Saturday. The class will exactly start at the time mentioned and will get disconnected automatically after 40 min.

Timings	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
9:00 - 9:40	S.St	Science	S.St	Science	S.St	Science
10:00 to 10:40	Hindi	English	Hindi	English	Hindi	English
11:00 -11:40	Maths	Guj / Sans	Maths	Guj / Sans	Computer	-

Sr. No	Subject	Teacher	Login ID	Password
1	English	Shalini ma'am	536-846-9805	pisgurukul
2	Math	Pankaj Sir	770-942-8669	pisgurukul
3	Science	Palak ma'am	713-749-3695	pisgurukul
4	Hindi	Pratiksha ma'am	560-886-1492	pisgurukul
5	Computer	Chandrakant Sir	273-456-2021	pisgurukul
6	Gujarati	Mayur Sir	891-000-7519	pisgurukul
7	Sanskrit	Chetna B ma'am	428-484-0200	pisgurukul
8	S.St	Vimal Sir	581-018-5200	pisgurukul

- The classes allotted are temporary.
- The same login ID and Password can be used every day for your Grade.
- We all understand that technical issues are a part whenever we use any application. Kindly cooperate if there is any technical glitch.
- Note that the syllabus covered in online classes will be thoroughly done but still whenever the school reopens, the teachers would be doing quick recapitulation of few important topics.

Regards,

Principal

PIS, Zundal